

Date: 26 December, 2022

To, **BSE Ltd.**Floor – 25, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street, Fort,

Mumbai –400 001

Scrip Code: 505729

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Re: Newspaper advertisement regarding the Corrigendum to the Notice of Postal Ballot

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith the copies of advertisement published in 'Indian Express' (English) and 'Jansatta' (Hindi) on 24 December, 2022, inter alia, informing the Members regarding the Corrigendum to the Notice of Postal Ballot issued by the Company.

You are requested to take the above information on record.

Thanking you,

For Singer India Limited

Priyanka Gandhi Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: As above

SO 9001:2015



CIN: L52109DL1977PLC025405

WWW.INDIANEXPRESS.COM

THE INDIAN EXPRESS, SATURDAY, DECEMBER 24, 2022

PUBLIC NOTICE

We M/s. Vika Travels (P) Ltd., Holding Registration Certificate No. : B-0729/DEL/ COM/300/5/2581/88, under the Emigration COM/300/5/2581/88, under the Emigration Act, 1983 for export of manpower, am/are intending to close our business with effect from 20/12/2022. In the event, if there is any

months

of 06.01.2023 through website eproc2.bihar.gov.in 27.01.2023 through website eproc2.bihar.gov.in of 27.01.2023 through website eproc2.bihár.gov.in hnical Bid Evaluation through website eproc2.bihar.gov.in

ior Manager (Finance & Accounts). e i.e. Internet payment gateway

ide i.e. Internet payment gateway

let payment gateway (Credit/debit),

bove mentioned works may vary in

t of e-payment of EMD & BOQ may CL, 4th floor, Vidyut Bhawan, Patna up

stage without assigning any reasons

for the delay/non-submission of due to non-availability of internet

registration certificate and copies of

ndition, bids and any corrigendum/ ww.eproc2.bihar.gov.in.

Chief Engineer (Civil) **BSPTCI**

ee No.- 1064, and telephone -0612-Sahaz Vasudha Centre or via

10 lacs. For registration logon to Il free no. 1800 572 6571; Email Id:

.in/prdbihar

कल्प और परिवार से प्यार।

गर

कार्यालय मोतीपुर D MOTIPUR/2022-23

vw.eproc2.bihar.gov.in पर)

भेयंता, लोक स्वास्थ्य प्रमण्डल, मोतीपुर । 2023 को 14:00 बजे से 15:00 बजे अपराहर्न तक

1.2023 से 12.01.2023 को 3.00 बजे अपराहन तक www.eproc2.bihar.gov.in पर)

2023 को 4:00 बजे अपराहन् में। www.eproc2.bihar.gov.in पर)

क 14.01.2023 को 3.00 बजे अपराह्न तक। पालक अभियंता, लोक स्वास्थ्य प्रमण्डल,मोतीपुर कार्यालय।

ज्ञण अभियंता, लोक स्वास्थ्य अभियंत्रण मुजफ्फरपुर त, मुजफ्फरपुर का कार्यालय। । अभियंता, लोक स्वास्थ्य अभियंत्रण विभाग,

म्फरपुर प्रक्षेत्र, मुजफ्फरपुर का कार्यालय।

लट्रॉन का प्रोसेरि कर + परिमाण (अप्रत्यर्पणी		कार्य समाप्ति	
बेलट्रॉन का	परिमाण विपत्र का मूल्य (नेट द्वारा)	की अवधि	
5	6	7	
ccording to online generated	10000.00	9 माह	

ोड निष्पादन के बाद समय एवं तिथि vww.eproc2.bihar.gov.in पर सूचित

DT. 15/12/22 Invitation of tenders through E-procurements system

Dv Chief Material Manager/ North Eastern Railway/ Gorkhpur and on behalf of the President of India, invites tenders through e-procurement system for the supply of the following items. Complete description of the item and other condition are available on www.ner.indianrailways.gov.in & www.tenders.gov.in. Sr. No .-Tender No. & due date: 10228224A Open on 05/01/2023, Brief Description of Stores: RAMP Asembly for entry door for automobile carrier coach with side etc., Qty. Required: 240 Nos. Earnest Money(Rs.): 60430/-Sr. No.- 2. Tender No. & due date: 10228260A Open on 09/01/2023, Brief Description of Stores: Middle Boxing etc., Qty. Required: 120 Nos Earnest Money(Rs.): 116230/-Sr. No.- 3. Tender No. & due date: 10228925 Open on 10/01/2023, Brief Description of Stores: Supply of traction motor fielded magnet etc., Qty. Required : 02 Nos. Earnest Money(Rs.): 93280/-Sr. No.- 4. Tender No. & due date: 10228276A Open on 09/01/2023, Brief Description of Stores Channel Assembly on side wall etc. Qty. Required: 120 Nos. Earnest Money(Rs.): 101200/- Sr. No.- 5. Tender No. & due date: 10228280A Open on 11/01/2023, Brief Description of Stores: Perforated Plate Assembly etc., Qty. Required: 420 Nos. Earnest Money(Rs.): 286790/-01-Above tenders are available on IREPS site i.e. http://www.ireps.gov.in the firm desirous in participating against e-tender are advised to electronically regd. themselves on the above website for which they would required to obtain class-III digital certificate (if already not obtain) from certifying agencies authorized under Govt. of India IT Act,2000. Manual offers will not be accepted. 2- Advertised tender and bulletin tenders of Dy.CMM/Depot office/ NER are being opened through EPS (E-Procurement system) only. Firms desiring to participate in Dy.CMM/Depot. Tenders should obtain necessary digital certificate and get themselves registered with CRIS/New Delhi. Necessary details in this regard can be obtained from the website http://www.ireps.gov.in 3- In case of difference between English and Hindi version of the tender notice the English version shall prevail. 4- Head of allocation towards, s d money in 00844517 and Earnest money is 00084506. 5- The Tender Cost & EMD will be accepted through On-line payment on IREPS Portal only for the tender published on or after 01.09.2016 against all the Dy. CMM/Depot/ NER/ GKP tenders except Global Tender.

Dy. Chief Material Manager/Depot CPRO/S-67 N.E. Railway, Gorakhpur About any passenger amenity complain

SMS on Mobile No. 09794845955

"Never travel on roof and foot boards"



SINGER INDIA LIMITED

CIN: L52109DL1977PLC025405

Registered & Corporate Office Address: A-26/4, 2nd Floor, Mohan Cooperative Industrial Estate New Delhi - 110044

Email ID: secretarial@singerindia.com, mail@singerindia.com Phone No.: +91-11-40617777, Website: www.singerindia.com CORRIGENDUM TO THE POSTAL BALLOT NOTICE

The Postal Ballot Notice dated December 17, 2022 ("Postal Ballot Notice") as dispatched to the Shareholders of Singer India Limited ("the Company") on December 17, 2022 in due compliance with the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013, and rules made thereunder, read-with circulars issued by Ministry of Corporate Affairs and Securities Exchange Board of India. Capitalized words and expressions used but not defined herein shall have the same meaning as assigned to them in the Postal Ballot Notice.

This Corrigendum is being issued to give notice to amend the details as mentioned herein.

In the explanatory statement to Item No. 3 of the Postal Ballot Notice which pertains to seeking approval of the Shareholders 'To approve the issue of equity shares on preferential basis to select group of persons' in Sr No. 7 of point 13 the column with the heading 'Pre-issue Equity Holding' of Gauri Tandon shall be read as 7,00,000 Equity Shares instead of 24,50,000 Equity Shares instead of 24,50,000

This Corrigendum shall form an integral part of the Postal Ballot Notice, which has already been circulated to the Shareholders of the Company and on and from the date hereof, the Postal Ballot Notice shall always be read in conjunction with this Corrigendum. This Corrigendum is also being published in 'Indian Express' (English language) and 'Jansatta' (Hindi language) and ulansatta' (Hindi language) and ula www.singerindia.com. All other contents of the Postal Ballot Notice, save and except as modified or supplemented by this Corrigendum, shall remain unchanged.

By the order of Board of Directors Singer India Limited

Place: New Delhi Date: December 23, 2022

Priyanka Gandhi Company Secretary ACS No.: 38319



GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA OFFICE OF THE CHIEF CONSTRUCTION ENGINEER. JEYPORE (R&B) CIRCLE, JEYPORE **INVITATIONS FOR BIDS (IFB)**

Bid Identification No. C.C.E.J.C (R&B)-14/2022-23

No. 4996 1. Nature of the work

Date. 21.12.2022 : BRIDGE & BUILDING WORKS

2. Total No. of Works

: 03 (Three) Nos.

3. Estimated cost

Rs. 360.28 Lakhs to 784.61 Lakhs As per works.

4. Period of completion

: 11 (Eleven) Months

5. Cost of Bid Document

: Rs. 10,000/- Each.

6. Bid Security (EMD)

: Bid Security Declaration

(Schedule-K)

7. Class of Contractor

"A" & "Special" Class as per cl no. 05 of TCN & according to Financial Eligibility.

Date & time of availability of : bid document in the portal

From 10.00 hours of 29.12.2022 to 17.00 hours of 17.01.2023

Last date/ Time for receipt of : 17.00 hours of 17.01.2023 bids in the Portal

10. Opening date of Bid

: 10.00 hours of 18.01.2023

11. Name and address of the : Officer Inviting Bid

Chief Construction Engineer Jeypore (R&B) Circle, Jeypore

Further details can be seen from the e-procurement portal https://tendersodisha.gov.in. Any addendum/ corrige cancellation of tender can also be seen in the said website only.

corrigendum/

Sd/- Chief Construction Engineer Jeypore (R&B) Circle, Jeypore

OIPR-34108/11/0016/2223

Dated: 20.12.2022

NORTHERN RAILWAY

Principal Chief Materials Manager Headquarters Office, Baroda House, New Delhi-110001 Mail ID: salenr365@gmail.com

No.: 117-S-Sales-Auction Programme-2022-23

e-Auction Notice No. February/2023

E-Auction will be conducted for disposal of Ferrous Scrap, Non Ferrous Scrap, Other Misc Scrap, Condemned Loco, Coaches and Wagons, Scrap Rail and other scrap P.Way material. Used lead Acid Batteries/Used oil/ Refused oil will be sold only to recyclers registered with State Pollution Control Board. Auction programme is as under:e-AUCTION DATES FOR February, 2023.

S. No.	Depot conducting auction	Time	1 st round	2 nd round	3 rd	4 th round	5 th round	6 th
1	Alambagh/Lucknow 0522-2451257	10.00	4	8	11	15	20	28
2	Shakurbasti 011-27015387	10.00	4	9	11	16	22	28



सिंगर इंडिया लिमिटेड

(CIN: L52109DL1977PLC025405) पंजी. कार्यालय और मुख्य कार्यालयः ए-28/4, द्वितीय तल, मोहन कोऑपरेटिव इंडस्ट्रियल एस्टेट, नई दिल्ली -110044 ई-मेल: secretarial@singerindia.com, mail@singerindia.com फोन नंp.: +91-11-40617777, वेबसाइट: <u>www.singerindia.com</u>

डाक मतपत्र सूचना का शुद्धिपत्र

कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 के प्रावधानों और उसके अधीन बनाए गए नियमों के साथ पठित कॉर्पोरेट कपना आधानयन, 2013 के प्रावधाना आर उसके अधान बनाए गए नियमा के साथ पाठत कोपारिट कार्य मंत्रालय एवं मारतीय प्रतिमृति और विनिमय बोर्ड द्वारा जारी परिपत्रों के अनुपालन में दिसम्बर, 2022 को सिंगर इंडिया लिमिटेड ("कंपनी") के रोयरवारकों को झाक मतपत्र सूचना। दिनांक 17 दिसम्बर, 2022 ("डाक मतपत्र सूचना") मेजी गई। पूंजीकृत शब्दों और अभिव्यक्तियों का उपयोग किया गया है लेकिन यहां परिमाधित नहीं किया गया है और उनका वहीं अर्थ होगा जो उन्हें डाक मतपत्र सूचना में दिया गया है।

यह शुद्धिपत्र यहां उल्लिखित विवरण में संशोधन के लिए सूचना देने हेतु जारी किया जा रहा है। हाक मतपत्र सूचना के मद सं. 3 के लिए व्याख्यात्मक विवरण जो "गौरी टंहन की "प्री-इश्यू इंग्विटी धारिता" रीबिंक के साथ कॉलम में 'पाइंट 13 के क्रम सं, 7 में व्यक्तियों के समूह का वयन करने के लिए प्रीफरेशियल आधार पर इंग्विटी शेयरों को जारी करने के लिए अनुमोदित करने हेतु शेयरधारकों का अनुमोदन प्राप्त करने से संबंधित हैं, उसमें 24,50,000 इंग्विटी शेयरों के स्थान पर 7,00,000 इक्विटी शेयर पढ़ा जाए"

यह शुद्धिपत्र डाक मतपत्र सूचना जो पहले ही कंपनी के शेयरघारकों को भेज दी गई है, उसका रकी चुन भाग होगा और उस तिथि से ढाक मतपत्र सुचना को हमेशा इस शुद्धिपत्र के संयोजन के साथ पढ़ा जाएगा। यह शुद्धिपत्र 'इंडियन एक्सप्रेस (अंग्रेजी भाषा) और 'जनसत्ता' (हिन्दी माषा) में भी प्रकाशित किया जा रहा है और यह बीएसई लिमिटेड और क्पनी की वेबसाइट www.singerindia.com पर भी उपलब्ध कराया जाएगा। इस डाक मतपत्र सूचना की अन्य सभी विषय-वस्तू, इस शुद्धिपत्र द्वारा संशोधित या पूरक को छोड़कर यथावत रहेगी।

निदेशक मंडल के आदेश से सिंगर इंडिया लिमिटेड हस्ता /-

प्रियंका गांधी कंपनी सचिव ACS No.: 38319 स्थानीव

पाया है

फोन न

ई-मेल फोन.

फैक्स

DP/3

21

नि

743

रा

(1

ऋर

19 (a)

क

ऋर

नः

स

त्रक्षर

雅竹

प्रव

雅

20

am

部

स्थानः नई दिल्ली

पंजाब नेशनल बेंक 👢

punjab national bank

मण्डल सस्त्रा केन्द्र, गुरूग्राम (डी नं. 823000) प्लॉट नं. 5, इन्सटीट्यूशनल एरिया, सैक्टर-32, गुरूग्राम

कब्जा सूचना अचल सम्पत्ति हेतू नियम 8(1) देखें

जबिक अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने वित्तीय आस्तियों का प्रतिभूतिकरण और पुनर्गठन एवं प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम 2002 के तहत **पंजाब नैशनल बैंक, मण्डल सस्त्रा केन्द्र, गुरूग्राम** का प्राधिकृत अधिकारी होने के नाते तथा प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम 2002 के नियम 3 के साथ पठित धारा 13(12) के तहत प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए कर्जदार (1) मैसर्स त्रिशक्ति इंटरप्राइजेज प्रोप. मन्नान राम, मोहन कॉम्प्लेक्स 12/1 प्रथम तल, ऑफिस नं. 1 बीएस डोर कंपनी के पीछे, सेक्टर - 37, फरीदाबाद -121003 (2) श्री मन्नान राम (प्रोप) पुत्र मधुरा राम, 17/11, मूल चंद पहलवान कॉलोनी सराय ख्वाजा अमरनगर फरीदाबाद 121003., (3) श्रीमती मीना देवी पत्नी मनन राम निवासी मकान नं. 770, गली नं. 1 ब्लॉक जी धीरज नगर फरीदाबाद 121001 को मांग नोटिस दिनांक 15.10.2022 को जारी किया था, जिसमें बकाया राशि रू. 18.63.674.28 (रु. अहारह लाख तिरेसठ हजार छः सौ चौहत्तर और पैसे अहाईस मात्र) दिनांक 30.09.2022 तक और भविष्य का ब्याज, आकस्मिक खर्चे, लागत, प्रभार इत्यादि पूर्ण चुकौती की तिथि तक, उक्त नोटिस / प्राप्ति की तिथि से 60 दिनों के अन्दर भुगतान करने को कहा गया था।

उधारकर्ता(ओं) / गारंटर(ओं) / बंधककर्ता(ओं) उक्त राशि का भुगतान करने में असफल हो गये हैं इसलिये एतद्द्वारा उधारकर्ता(ओं) / गारंटर(ओं) / बंधककर्ता(ओं) तथा सर्वसाधारण को सूचित किया जाता है कि अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने सुरक्षा हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम, 2002 के निषम 8 के साथ पठित अधिनियम की धारा 13 की उप-धारा (4) के तहत प्रदत्त शक्तियों के प्रयोग में नीचे वर्णित संपत्ति पर दिनांक 21.12.2022 को कब्जा ले लिया है।

उधारकर्ता(ओं) / गारंटर(ओं) / बंधककर्ता(ओं) को विशेष रूप से और सर्वसाधारण को सामान्य रूप से चेतावनी दीं जाती है कि वे निम्न सम्पत्तियों के साथ लेन-देन न करें तथा सम्पत्ति के साथ कोई भी लेन-देन पंजाब नैशनल बँक, मण्डल सस्त्रा केन्द्र, गुरूग्राम के प्रमार वास्ते बकाया राशि रू. 18,63,674.28 (रु. अट्टारह लाख तिऐसठ हजार छः सी चौहत्तर और पैसे अड्डाईस मात्र) दिनांक 30.09.2022 तक और मविष्य का ब्याज, आकस्मिक खर्चे, लागत, प्रभार इत्यादि पूर्ण चुकौती की तिथि तक के अधीन होगा।

उधारकर्ता(ओं) / गारंटर(ओं) / बंधककंर्ता(ओं) का ध्यान एक्ट की धारा 13 की उप धारा (8), के प्रावधानों के अंतर्गत सुरक्षित परिसंपत्तियों के मुक्त करने हेतु उपलब्ध समय सीमा की ओर आकर्षित किया जाता है।

सम्पत्ति का वह समस्त भाग एवं अंश जोकि मकान एमसीएफ नं. 770. क्षेत्रफल 93 वर्ग गज, ब्लॉक जी, गली नं. 1, धीरज नगर, मौजा तिलपट, फरीदाबाद में स्थित, चौहद्दी : पूरब में - रास्ता, पश्चिम में - मकान नं. 769, उत्तर में - मकान नं. 771, दक्षिण में - मकान रास्ता

दिनांक : 21.12.2022, स्थान : फरीदाबाद

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी, पंजाब नैशनल बैंक



दी कांगडा को—ऑपरेटिव बैंक लिमिटेड

. 29. कम्यूनिटी सेन्टर, पंखा शेव, जनकपुरी, नई दिल्ली — 11 फोन : 011–25611041, 25611042, 25611043, 25611044 ingrabank.com, legal1@kangrabank.com केरसाईट www.

पहचान की अपील



एतदद्वारा सर्वसाधारण को सूचित किया जाता है कि एक अज्ञात व्यक्ति का शव जिसका नाम गिरीश, पूत्र नामालूम, निवासी नामालूम, आयुः 45 वर्ष, रंगः साफ, कदः 152 सेमी, चेहराः लम्बा झुरी, शरीरः सामान्य बालः सामान्य लम्बे काले. जिसने नीले रंग की कमीज पहनी थी, जो पिल्लर नं. 792 के बस स्टेण्ड, द्वारका मोड, दिल्ली में दिनांक 07.11.2022 को दोपहर

2.00 बजे मिला। इस संदर्भ में डीडी नं. 11ए, दिनांक 07.11.2022 को थाना द्वारका नोर्थ दिल्ली में दर्ज है।

यदि किसी भी व्यक्ति को इस मतक के बारे में कोई जानकारी या सुराग मिले तो अधोहस्ताक्षरी को निम्नलिखित पते या फोन नंबरों पर सचित करने की कृपा करें।

थानाध्यक्ष

DP/4071/DW/2022

थाना द्वारका नोर्थ, दिल्ली फोनः 011-28031878, 28031879

पंजाब मेशनल बेंक 👅 punjab national bank

मण्डल शस्त्रा केन्द्र, दक्षिणी दिल्ली, 7, **शीकाजी कामा प्लेस, नई दिल्ली —110068** फोन: 011-47519273 ई- मेंल : cs4168@pnb.co.ln

कब्जा सूचना (अचल सम्पत्ति हेतु)

परिशिष्ट IV प्रतिभूतिहित (प्रवर्तन) नियम 2002 के नियम 8(1) के साथ पठित जबकि अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने वित्तीय आस्तियों का प्रतिभूतिकरण और पुनर्गठन एवं प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम 2002 के तहत पंजाब नैशनल बैंक, शाखा का प्राधिकृत अधिकारी होने के नाते तथा प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम 2002 के नियम 3 के साथ पठित धारा 13(12) के तहत प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए उधारकर्ता/गारंटर्स/बंधककर्ता श्री बोकारी कृष्णा राव पुत्र बोकारी रामय्या और बोकारी शिवरंजनी पत्नी बोकारी कृष्णा राव को मांग नोटिस दिनांक 19.08.2022 को जारी किया था. जिसमें बकाया राशि रू. 17.42.283.00 (रु. सत्रह लाख ब्यालीस हजार दो सौ तिरासी मात्र) दिनांक 31.07.2022 तक और साथ मैं आकिस्मक खर्चें, लागत, प्रभार इत्यादि सहित जुक्त नोटिस की प्राप्ति की तिथि से 60 दिनों के अन्दर भुगतान करने को कहा गया था।

उधारकर्ता(ओं) / गारंटर(रों) / बंधककर्ता(ओं) उक्त राशि का भुगतान करने में असफल हो गये हैं इसलिये एतदद्वारा उधारकर्ता(ऑ) / गारंटर(रों) / बंधककर्ता(ओं) तथा सर्वसाधारण को स्चित किया जाता है कि अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने सुरक्षा हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम, 2002 के नियम 8 के साथ पठित अधिनियम की धारा 13 की उप-धारा (4) के तहत प्रदत्त शक्तियों के प्रयोग में नीचे वर्णित संपत्ति पर दिनांक 22.12.2022 को कब्जा ले लिया है।

उधारकर्ता(ओं) / गारंटर(रों) / बंधककर्ता(ओं) को विशेष रूप से और सर्वसाधारण को सामान्य रूप से चेतावनी दी जाती है कि वे निम्न सम्पत्तियों के साथ लेन-देन न करें तथा सम्पत्ति के साथ कोई भी लेन-देन पंजाब नैशनल बैंक, के प्रभार वास्ते बकाया राशि रू. 17,42,283.00 (रु. सन्नह लाख ब्यालीस हजार दो सौ तिरासी मात्र) दिनांक 31.05.2022 तक और साथ में भविष्य का ब्याज, लागत एवं प्रभार इत्यादि सहित के अधीन होगा।

उधारकर्ता(ओं) / गारंटर(रों) / बंधककर्ता(ओं) का ध्यान एक्ट की धारा 13 की उप धारा (8), के प्रावधानों के अंतर्गत सुरक्षित परिसंपत्तियों के मुक्त करने हेतु उपलब्ध समय सीमा की ओर आकर्षित किया जाता है।

अचल सम्पत्तियों का विवरण

सम्पत्ति का वह समस्त भाग एवं अंश जोकि रिहायशी फ्लैट नं. 1-503, टॉवर-प्रोजेक्ट एडोर हैप्पी होम्स, सेक्टर-86, फरीदाबाद, हरियाणा में स्थित, यह सम्पत्ति श्री बोकारी कृष्ण राव पुत्र बोकारी रामय्या और श्रीमती बोकारी शिवरंजनी पत्ने श्री बोकारी कृष्ण राव के नाम पर है।

दिनांक : 22.12.2022, स्थान : नई दिल्ली

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी, पंजाब नैशनल बैंक

ति मार्ग. _ह, नई दिल्ली −110001

म, 2002 के अधीन अचल सम्पत्तियों के विक्रय हेतू ई-नीलामी विक्रय नोटिस कब्जा, (प्रतिभूत लेनदार) के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी द्वारा लिया गया है, को "जहाँ है, जैसा है और जो कुछ वसूली हेतु नीचे वर्णित दिनांकों को बेचा जाएगा। आरक्षित मूल्य और अग्रिम धनुराशि नीचे वर्णित रूपए

(10 मिनट के असीमित विस्तार के साथ)

ना विवरण

कर्जदार / गारंटर से वसूल की जाने वाली राशि (रु.)

आरक्षित मूल्य (रु.) घरोहर राशि बोली वृद्धि राशि